i - E!’ﬂ 5

POLICE DEPARTMENT
CAD DATA REPORT

2020-031557

2020-031568

2020-031685

2020-031691

2020-031776

2020-031804

2020-031815

2020-031840

2020-031842

2020-031904

2020-031914

2020-032225

Page 1 of 1

ANIMAL

LITTER

LITTER

LITTER

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

LITTER

LITTER

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

LITTER

SUSPACT

9/20/2020

9/21/2020

9/22/2020

9/22/2020

9/22/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/26/2020

10:47:37PM

3:14:21AM

7:24:30AM

8:47:01AM

8:27:39PM

3:32:00AM

8:22:47AM

12:28:12PM

1:00:16PM

10:09:36PM

11:22:27PM

10:53:22PM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

Downtown: JDHS/Harborview Area
Downtown: Front Area
Downtown: Gold Creek Area
Downtown: Gold Creek Area
Lemon Creek: Commercial Area
East Valley: Jordan Creek Area
West Valley: West Loop Area
Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area
Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area
East Valley: Jordan Creek Area
East Valley: Glacier Valley Area

Downtown: Gold Creek Area

09/29/2020

12 Incidents

12:00:39



