POLICE DEPARTMENT CAD DATA REPORT

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2020-031557	ANIMAL	9/20/2020 10:47:37PM	Downtown: JDHS/Harborview Area
2020-031568	LITTER	9/21/2020 3:14:21AM	Downtown: Front Area
2020-031685	LITTER	9/22/2020 7:24:30AM	Downtown: Gold Creek Area
2020-031691	LITTER	9/22/2020 8:47:01AM	Downtown: Gold Creek Area
2020-031776	ANIMAL	9/22/2020 8:27:39PM	Lemon Creek: Commercial Area
2020-031804	ANIMAL	9/23/2020 3:32:00AM	East Valley: Jordan Creek Area
2020-031815	LITTER	9/23/2020 8:22:47AM	West Valley: West Loop Area
2020-031840	LITTER	9/23/2020 12:28:12PM	Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area
2020-031842	ANIMAL	9/23/2020 1:00:16PM	Lemon Creek: Lemon Creek Area
2020-031904	ANIMAL	9/23/2020 10:09:36PM	East Valley: Jordan Creek Area
2020-031914	LITTER	9/23/2020 11:22:27PM	East Valley: Glacier Valley Area
2020-032225	SUSPACT	9/26/2020 10:53:22PM	Downtown: Gold Creek Area

Page 1 of 1 09/29/2020 12:00:39